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Serip code 514324

Name of the company Omnitex Industries (India) Limited
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half yecar ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issucd any Convertible Securitics ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Sharcholding asa | Number of V(_)t.ing Rights held in each
Category 0. 01 Partly shares X ‘,l 7 | % of total no. of class of sccuritics (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
a - N ) aid- g sha alcula A I
a sharcholder sharcholders [ up c.qmty cquity Depository Ecld (vVin as por SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 14141 as a
am shares oo i = (IV)+ a0 % of
(I held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VII) As a % of Class Class .
e held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | T [(AIBHO)
Promoter
(A) g{romotcr 9 2598674 2598674 | 61.81 2598674 2598674 | 61.81
Group
B) Public 1969 1605426 1605426 | 38.19 1605426 1605426 { 38.19
Non
(9] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 1978 4204100 4204100 1100 4204100 42041001100
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“TableI - Summary Statement holding of specified

securities
Number of
Number of Shzzircs‘ )
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in p‘:le ged ot
. Aving assuming fi o otherwise
o1 Shares It]o. Of Undcglyn‘lg 1squm1.n_g, ful shares (XIT) encumbered | Number of
Catcgory Underlyine Shares Outstanding conversion of quity shi
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIIT) cquity shares
i Outstanding . e . . held in
48] shareholder . Outstanding | securitics and | as a percentage of A As i
convertible ) - ; e sa sa | dematerialized
an securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
(X) Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | ng. [ total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (9]
Promoter
(A) & moter 61.81 2591674
Group
B) Public 38.19 1247876
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
By Shares held
: by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3839550
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

I No.Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
El(l)l;)f Partly | No. Of 10s. asa % of total | cach elass of sccuritics (IX)
’ . " paid- | shares shares no. of shares Tots
Cfitcgory & Name | Nos. Of p‘“d. up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights [md!,
Sr. of the Sharcholders | sharcholders | equity . R B i asan
) i harcs equity | Depository [ (V) = [ per SCRR, of
() she shares | Receipts | (IV)+ | 1957) (VIII) As "
held . Class Class Total
av) held (VD (V)t+ a % of % ~ [ Total Voting
V) (v (A+B+C2) o8 ey sial
ghts
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[¢)] Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 2435011 2435011 |57.92 2435011 2435011 | 57.92
undivided Family
@ Any Other 2 163663 163663 |3.89 163663 163663 |3.89
(spccify)
(Slu)b-Total A 9 2598674 2598674 | 61.81 2598674 2598674 | 61.81
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ard Promoter 9 2598674 2598674 61.81 2598674 25986741 61.81
Group (A)=
. (AD+A)
@
B Table 111 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
() Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds i 100 100 0 100 100 0
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks ! 200 200 0 200 200 0
(Sl“)b'T"‘al B) 2 300 300 0.01 300 300 0.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a) shareholders 1924 679167 679167 |16.15 679167 679167 |16.15
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 6 312564 312564 {7.43 312564 312564 743
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 37 613395 613305 | 14.50 613395 613395 |14.59
(specify)
(S;‘)b‘i"““ ®) 1967 1605126 1605126 | 38.18 1605126 1605126 | 38.18
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1969 1605426 1605426 |38.19 1605426 1605426 | 38.19
BX2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1978 4204100 4204100 | 100 4204100 4204100 | 100
A+BHC2)
Total 1978 4204100 4204100 {100 4204100 4204100 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Prometer Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Share Locked in plcdgccli or
O No. of 0. L Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XID) otherwise ]
Shares ) Underlying - . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding R - - i (X1 cquity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities (as a ;
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - - ) held in
" Outstanding I percentage of diluted share A A Lo
convertible . securities and : _ sa Sa | dematerialized
o Warrants ) capital) (XD)= (VII}+(X) As % of % of .
securities < No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2) 00 CRY form (XIV)
x) Xi) (Xi) (2) a’ko g No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[0} Indian
(a) 57.92 2429011
@ 3.89 162663
(Sl“)b'T"‘a‘ A 61.81 2591674
@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
vl of Rromoter 61.81 2591674
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHAN2)
B Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
6] 0 200
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 200
M)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.15 425217
(a(ii)) 7.43 214664
(e 14.59 607795
Sub-Total (B) 38.18 1247676
3
Total Public
Shareholding
38.19 1247876
(By=B)Ht
BY2)H+B)3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3839550
;l’otal (A+B+C 100 3839550
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2 3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

ADVANI

KIRON GUL

DALMIA

ARUNKUMAR | ASHOK M
BHAWNANI

GAUTAM N
DALMIA

MANORAMA
DALMIA

NARENDRA
DALMIA

SANGEETA
DALMIA

PAN (1I)

AEWPAG487TM

AABPD4427D

AADPB5200G

AHIPDS5233H

AEEPD3105R

AAAPDA4447]

AEFPD1242N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

444254

6000

925380

167225

244282

646720

1150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. sharcs
held (VI) = (IV)+
(V) (VD)

444254

6000

925380

167225

244282

646720

1150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.57

0.14 22.01

3.98

581

15.38

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

444254

6000

925380

167225

244282

646720

1150

Class egy

Total

444254

6000

925380

167225

244282

646720

1150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.57

0.14 22.01

3.98

5.81

15.38

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sceuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIDHXi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.57

0.14 22.01

3.98

5.81

1538

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

isc encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

444254

0 925380

167225

244282

646720

150

Reason for not providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

PAN (I1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2435011
held (I'V)

Click here to go back

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2435011
(VD

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (Vi) As a
% of (A+B+(C2)

57.92

Nutiber of Vbtihg nghts held in each class of securities axy :

Class eg:X 2435011

Class eg:y
Total 2435011

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 5792

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)=
(VID+H(Xi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X11I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

2429011
form (XIV) o

Reason for not providing PAN
1
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodics Corporatc

Bodics Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUN-N-SAND HOTEL PVT LTD

SUN-N-SAND INVESTMETS AND FINANCE CO. PV

PAN (IT)

AAACS5521P

AABCS3523L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

f

2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

162663

163663

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIIy= (IVy+
(W+(Vh)

1000

162663

163663

Shareholding as a
Yo of total nosof
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (Vi) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.89

Number ofVofing Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

1000

162663

163663

Class egiy

Total

1000

162663

163663

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

3.87

3.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warraats (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

3.87

3.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1)

No. (a)

J-As.a-% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the ANITA ARUN SANGEETA A SUBRAMANIAN | THANVEER K | Click here to go
Sharcholders (I) SUREKA MANSHARAMANI P p back

PAN (11) AAQPS2218A AMBPS8931K AEUPT8248R | Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 55583 97900 50495 45091 249069

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VID) = (IV)+ | 55583 97900 50495 45091 249069
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.32 233 1.2 1.07 5.92

Number of Voting' Rights held in each class of securitics (IX)
Class eg: X 55583 97900 50495 45091 249069
Class egry

Total 55583 97900 50495 45091 249069

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

1.32 2.33 1.2 1.07 592

No. of Shares
Undetlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.32 2.33 1.2 1.07 5.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

55583 0 50495 45091 151169

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not . .
providing PAN Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) The Pan No is not available on our records
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Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

2

3

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

NRI

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than | percentage
of sharcholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADVENT INVESTMENT AND
FINANCE COMPANY LT

CHARLIE FINANCE
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAACAS904G

AAACC4599F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

i

1

8

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

153575

387050

7000

14130

28050

49180

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
M+ (VD)

153575

387050

7000

14130

28050

49180

Shareholding as a
% of total'novof
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.65

9.21

0.17

0.34

0.67

1.18

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

153575

387050

7000

14130

28050

49180

Class egry

Total

153575

387050

7000

14130

28050

49180

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.65

9.21

0.17

0.34

0.67

1.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.65

9.21

0.17

0.34

0.67

1.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
|- Shares. held (b)

Number of equity

153575

387050

7000

14130

28050

49180
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i (Xt

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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