BSE LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No

: 1810201704483931

Date & Time: 18/10/2017 04:48:54 PM

Scrip Code

: 514324

Entity Name

: Omnitex Industries (India) Limited

Compliance Type

: Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period

: 30/09/2017

Mode

: E-Filing

General information about company	
Scrip code	514324
Name of the company	Omnitex Industries (India) Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities														
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of sections of sections			eld in each				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a				
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	2598674			2598674	61.81	2598674		2598674	61.81				
(B)	Public	1969	1605426			1605426	38.19	1605426		1605426	38.19				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	1978	4204100			4204100	100	4204100		4204100	100				

١,			Tabl	e I - Summ:	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	ırities			
	Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
	(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
	(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.81					2591674
	(B)	Public				38.19					1247876
	(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
	(C1)	Shares underlying DRs		ment of the state							
	(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
		Total			AND AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	100	Dec. School of the	March Color	. 500 100 100 100 10	***********	3839550

	-	Гable II - Staten	ient showii	ıg share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	romoter and	g pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
· ·				No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he uritics (IX)						
:	Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %					
		(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights					
	A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group									
	(1)	Indian															
	(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	2435011			2435011	57.92	2435011		2435011	57.92					
	(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	163663			163663	3.89	163663		163663	3.89					
	Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	2598674			2598674	61.81	2598674		2598674	61.81					
	(2)	Foreign															
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)		9	2598674			2598674	61.81	2598674		2598674	61.81					
and a second of the second of	(2) B	Table III Casa		<u></u>		de Dette de	<u> </u>										
- -		Table III - Statement	snowing snar	enolding p	attern of	me Public sna	renolder					······································					
	(1)	Institutions	I e region de rediction est fo	de esta garagas	Statistica avivoje spel	negovičnoven											
	(a)	Mutual Funds	1	100			100	0	100		100	0					
	(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	200			200	0	200		200	0					
	Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	300			300	0.01	300		300	0.01					
	(3)	Non-institutions		<u> </u>	~~~~	***************************************	-										
	(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1924	679167			679167	16.15	679167		679167	16.15					
	(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	312564			312564	7.43	312564		312564	7.43					
	(e)	Any Other (specify)	37	613395			613395	14.59	613395		613395	14.59					
	Sub-Total (B) (3)		1967	1605126			1605126	38.18	1605126		1605126	38.18					
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1969	1605426			1605426	38.19	1605426		1605426	38.19					
	С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r								
	Total (A+B+C2)		1978	4204100			4204100	100	4204100		4204100	100					
	Total (A+B+C)		1978	4204100			4204100	100	4204100		4204100	100					

*	T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	աթ						
	Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares						
	Si.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)						
	A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promo	ter Gr	oup	•		·						
	(1)	Indian														
	(a)				57.92					2429011						
	(d)				3.89				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	162663						
	Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.81					2591674						
	(2)	Foreign					•									
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.81	SSS				2591674						
	В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder														
	(1)	Institutions														
	(a)				0					0						
	(f)				0					200						
	Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					200						
	(3)	Non-institutio	ns													
	(a(i))				16.15					425217						
	(a(ii))				7.43					214664						
	(e)				14.59					607795						
	Sub-Total (B) (3)				38.18					1247676						
7 S (Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.19					1247876						
	С	Table IV - Sta	lder	der												
	Total (A+B+C2)				100					3839550						
	Total (A+B+C				100					3839550						

		Individ	luals/Hindu u	ndivided Fan	ıily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ADVANI KIRON GUL	ARUNKUMAR DALMIA	ASHOK M BHAWNANI	GAUTAM N DALMIA	MANORAMA DALMIA	NARENDRA DALMIA	SANGEETA DALMIA
PAN (II)	AEWPA6487M	AABPD4427D	AADPB5200G	AHIPD5233H	AEEPD3105R	AAAPD4447J	AEFPD1242N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	444254	6000	925380	167225	244282	646720	1150
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	444254	6000	925380	167225	244282	646720	1150
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.57	0.14	22.01	3.98	5.81	15.38	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg:X	444254	6000	925380	167225	244282	646720	1150
Class eg:y							
Total	444254	6000	925380	167225	244282	646720	1150
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.57	0.14	22.01	3.98	5.81	15.38	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.57	0.14	22.01	3.98	5.81	15.38	0.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		,	I		T	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares I	oledged or otherw	ise encumbered (X	IIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	444254	0	925380	167225	244282	646720	1150
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	L		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	

10/18/2017 Reason fo providing	r not PAN		Shareholding Patter	n as at 30th Septe	mber 2017 html		
		L	Antonio propiere de la francisca del constitución de la constitución d			E	that he plan a second medicard production and a second
						teljegetkinst at egen Artegån et sta	

		Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
	Searial No.		$\frac{1}{2}$
	Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	4
	PAN (II)	Total	1
	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2435011	
	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2435011	
	Sharcholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57.92	
etterásia Jasapares	Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	1
	Class eg:X	2435011	1
	Class eg:y		
egish galamatara a arene e a arene	Total	2435011	1
	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	57.92	
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
	Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57.92	
	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1
	No. (a)		1
	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
		l pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	1
	No. (a)		1
	As a % of total Shares held (b)		,
	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2429011	***************************************
	Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	1

Reason for not providing PAN

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUN-N-SAND HOTEL PVT LTD	SUN-N-SAND INVESTMETS AND FINANCE CO. PV	
PAN (II)	AAACS5521P	AABCS3523L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	162663	163663
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	162663	163663
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	3.87	3.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg: X	1000	162663	163663
Class eg:y			
Total	1000	162663	163663
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	3.87	3.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	3.87	3.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity	0	162663	162663

10	12.2	25	100	C	4 99

																	7		

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individ	uais - ii. Individu	ial shareholders holding no	minal share capital i	n excess of Rs	. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Sharcholders (I)	ANITA ARUN SUREKA	SANGEETA A MANSHARAMANI	SUBRAMANIAN P	THANVEER K	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAQPS2218A		AMBPS8931K	AEUPT8248R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	55583	97900	50495	45091	249069
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	55583	97900	50495	45091	249069
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	2.33	1.2	1.07	5.92
	l Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	55583	97900	50495	45091	249069
Class eg:y					
Total	55583	97900	50495	45091	249069
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.32	2.33	1.2	1.07	5.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible sccurities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	2.33	1.2	1.07	5.92
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		l	<u> </u>	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	55583	0	50495	45091	151169
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				***************************************
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)			

Text Block						
Textual Information(1)	The Pan No is not available on our records					

		Any Other (specify)					
Scarial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	NRI	Director or Director's Relatives		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ADVENT INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LT	CHARLIE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAACA5904G	AAACC4599F				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	5	2	8	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	153575	387050	7000	14130	28050	49180	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	153575	387050	7000	14130	28050	49180	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.65	9.21 .	0.17	0.34	0.67	1.18	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	153575	387050	7000	14130	28050	49180	
Class eg:y							
Total	153575	387050	7000	14130	28050	49180	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.65	9.21	0.17	0.34	0.67	1.18	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			the control of the co				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	,						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.65	9.21	0.17	0.34	0.67	1.18	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	153575	387050	7000	14130	28050	49180	

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			